42

EXHAUST
Rc%

EXHAUST
Re%

30
33

200

236

405

4—210

AIR INLET_ |

377

Rc%

LIQUID INLET

(295)

(153)

117

-

EQUIVALENT TO
(DN 40 PN 10
JIS 10K 40A

95

LIQUID OQUTLET

EQUIVALENT TO

(DN 40 PN 10
JIS 10K 40A

750

A 570

180

112

275

(311)

SYM DWG.NO CHANGE NO DATE | REV'D BY

ALL 1LE0005 ’16. 3. 3|K.Nakadq
Al ALL 1BEO0O5 19.10.28|K.Nakada
A ALL 1BE0006 B&:TE|'20. 6.23|K.Nakada

ATC—X400GSJ—M

THIRD ANG. PROJ. [DWG.ND.
1L00025YP—-C

SCALE Free

/ANTC—X400GHJ—M

THIRD ANG. PROJ. [DWG.ND.
1L00024YP-C

SCALE Free

/ATC—X400GTJ—M

THIRD ANG. PROJ. DV;GLNaOOZJYP_C

SCALE Free

ATC—X400GVJ—M

THIRD ANG. PROJ. DV;GLNgOOZZYP_C

SCALE Free

APP'D BY

20. 8.181S.Murata

CHECKED BY

20. 8.18

K.Nakano

DRAWN BY

20. 8.18

K.Nakada

THIRD ANG. PROJ. [DWG.NO.
1L00021YP-C

THIRD ANG. PROJ. [DWG.NO.
1L00020YP-C

|AATC—X400GCJ—M

YTS co., Ltd vaPaN

/ANTC—X400GEJ—M

SCALE Free

/ANTC—X400GNJ—M

SCALE Free

T O 57

DIAPHRAGM PUMP ASSEMBLY]
THIRD ANG. PROJ. [DWG.NO.

scaE Free | 1LO0019YP—-C




